
Math Resource Center Test Review Sessions Schedule Spring 2020 

***Times and dates are tentative and subject to change*** 

Math 990D Test Review Sessions 

Review session 
Date 

Test Date Test # Time Location Proctor 

Tues, Jan 28 Thurs, Jan 3 Test #1 4-6 pm TBD  

Tues, Mar 3 Thurs, Mar 5 Test #2 4-6 pm TBD  

Tues, Apr 1 Thurs, Apr 3 Test # 
3 

4-6 pm TBD  

Wed, Apr 22 Fri, Apr 24 Test #4  4-6 pm TBD  

Tues, Apr 28 Varies 
 

Final 
Exam 

TBD TBD  

 

Math 1030 Test Review Sessions 

Review Session 
Date 

Test Date Test # Time Location Proctor 

Tues, Jan 28 Thurs, Jan 30 Test #1 4-6 pm TBD  
Wed, Feb 19 Fri, Feb 21 Test #2 4-6 pm TBD  

Mon, Mar 16 Wed, Mar 18 Test #3 4-6 pm TBD  

Mon, Apr 6 Wed, Apr  8 Test #4 4-6 pm TBD  

Thurs, Apr 23 Mon, Apr 27 Test #5 4-6 pm TBD  

Thur, Apr 30 Sat, May 2 Final TBD TBD  

 

 

Math 1070 Test Review Sessions 

Review Session 
Date (tentative) 

Test Date Test # Time Location Proctor 

Fri, Jan 31 Tues, Feb 4 Test #1 4-6pm TBD  

Fri, Mar 6 Mon, Mar 2 
Tues, Mar 10 

Test#2 4-6pm TBD  

Fri, Mar 27 Tues, Mar 31 Test #3 4-6 pm TBD  

Wed, Apr 23 Fri, Apr 25 Test #4  4-6 pm TBD  

Tues, Apr 28 Various Dates Final Exam TBD TBD  

 


